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AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
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SUBJECT
PROPERTY

Property Features

Suite 210 available: 3,516 SF

Lease rate: Inquire with Broker

New lobby finishes
Free parking: 4.00/1,000 SF

Easy access to |-405

1 Mile Demographics

2010 POPULATION

2023 POPULATION

2028 PROJECTED POPULATION

2010-2023 GROWTH

2023-2028 PROJECTED GROWTH
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME
MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

INCOME $200K+

14,379
26,914
28,604
6.7%
1.3%
$171,387
$142,657
33.93%
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PRYDE BUILDING

DEMISED FLOOR PLAN
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PRYDE BUILDING '

Exclusively leased by

KEITH HONSBERGER ALEX ANDREA
425.450.1107 425.450.1163
keith.honsberger@kidder.com alex.andrea@kidder.com KIDDER.COM
o
This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty, or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or I(m Kldder
'El;ig;az;ts;notlyjI’;irg(:gjru;:;fr;é:ienpjzjjgt()lgvestlgatlon and verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. Consult your attorney, Mathews
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